
media km/h

Distanze 40 42 44

alt. Località km parz. km progr. km regress Orario di Passaggio

16 Brugnera - Orogildo - v ia S.S. Trinità 0,000 0,000 68,700 8.45 8.45 8.45

14 Brugnera - nuova rotatoria - S.Cassiano 1,800 1,800 66,900 8.47 8.47 8.47

13 Brugnera - via ponte di sotto 2,100 3,900 64,800 8.50 8.50 8.50

16 Brugnera - Orogildo - via S.S. Trinità - 1° passaggio 1,400 5,300 63,400 8.52 8.52 8.52

16 Brugnera - Orogildo - v ia S.S. Trinità - 2° passaggio - T.V. 5,300 10,600 58,100 9.00 9.00 8.59

16 Brugnera - Orogildo - via S.S. Trinità - 3° passaggio 5,300 15,900 52,800 9.08 9.07 9.06

16 Brugnera - Orogildo - via S.S. Trinità - 4° passaggio 5,300 21,200 47,500 9.16 9.15 9.13

16 Brugnera - Orogildo - v ia S.S. Trinità - 5° passaggio - T.V. 5,300 26,500 42,200 9.24 9.22 9.21

16 Brugnera - Orogildo - via S.S. Trinità - 6° passaggio 5,300 31,800 36,900 9.32 9.30 9.28

16 Brugnera - Orogildo - via S.S. Trinità - 7° passaggio 5,300 37,100 31,600 9.40 9.38 9.35

16 Brugnera - Orogildo - v ia S.S. Trinità - 8° passaggio - T.V. 5,300 42,400 26,300 9.48 9.45 9.42

14 Brugnera - nuova rotatoria - S.Cassiano 1,800 44,200 24,500 9.51 9.48 9.45

13 Brugnera - via ponte di sotto 2,100 46,300 22,400 9.54 9.51 9.48

17 Francenigo - piazza D.Chiesa 1,500 47,800 20,900 9.56 9.53 9.50

19 Francenigo - osteria "la Bruna" - via F.lli Rosselli 2,000 49,800 18,900 9.59 9.56 9.52

23 Piane di Orsago - via F.Corridoni 1,300 51,100 17,600 10.01 9.58 9.54

31 Bosco di Orsago - Chiesetta "Il Redentore" - via Molino 2,500 53,600 15,100 10.05 10.01 9.58

33 Bavaroi di Orsago - quadrivio - Via Battisti 1,500 55,100 13,600 10.07 10.03 10.00

37 Bavaroi di Orsago - chiesetta di S.Pancrazio 0,700 55,800 12,900 10.08 10.04 10.01

35 sottopasso FF.SS. 0,500 56,300 12,400 10.09 10.05 10.01

41 Orsago - via Roma 0,400 56,700 12,000 10.10 10.06 10.02

43 Orsago - Piazza A.Diaz 0,400 57,100 11,600 10.10 10.06 10.02

45 Orsago - Piazza Caduti per la Liberta' - 1° passaggio - T.V. 0,600 57,700 11,000 10.11 10.07 10.03

47 Orsago - Piazza Unità d'Italia - via Boscarin 0,300 58,000 10,700 10.12 10.07 10.04

46 Orsago - via Sori 0,500 58,500 10,200 10.12 10.08 10.04

44 Orsago - via G.Mazza 0,300 58,800 9,900 10.13 10.09 10.05

39 Salvatoronda di Bibano - sottopasso FF.SS. 0,900 59,700 9,000 10.14 10.10 10.06

41 Bibano di sopra - quattro strade 1,300 61,000 7,700 10.16 10.12 10.08

34 Bibano di sotto - via Codalonga 1,800 62,800 5,900 10.19 10.14 10.10

31 Bosco di Orsago - Osteria La Maddalena - via F.Corridoni 1,200 64,000 4,700 10.21 10.16 10.12

31 Bosco di Orsago - Chiesetta "Il Redentore" - via Molino 0,600 64,600 4,100 10.21 10.17 10.13

33 Bavaroi di Orsago - quadrivio - Via Battisti 1,500 66,100 2,600 10.24 10.19 10.15

37 Bavaroi di Orsago - chiesetta di S.Pancrazio 0,700 66,800 1,900 10.25 10.20 10.16

35 sottopasso FF.SS. 0,500 67,300 1,400 10.25 10.21 10.16

41 Orsago - via Roma 0,400 67,700 1,000 10.26 10.21 10.17

43 Orsago - Piazza A.Diaz 0,400 68,100 0,600 10.27 10.22 10.17

45 Orsago - Piazza Caduti per la Liberta' - ARRIVO 0,600 68,700 0,000 10.28 10.23 10.18
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TABELLA DI MARCIA

3^ tappa - 1^ semitappa: BRUGNERA/Parco di Villavarda - Orsago di km.68,7


